
CONTRACT NO.  8592
DATE: 2/17/22

Tri-North 
Builders, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $153,311.00 $153,311.00 $245,000.00
1 Items Totals $153,311.00 $245,000.00

Bachmann Construction 
Company, Inc.

ENGINEERING OPERATIONS FACILITY - CANOPY REPLACEMENT/EXPANSION

PAGE 1 of 1


