
encdo
Typewritten Text
94,290.82

encdo
Typewritten Text
3,832.78

encdo
Typewritten Text
90,458.04

encdo
Typewritten Text
90,458.04



8/22/2022

ACCOUNT NO. 14290-83-140 (55%)
ACCOUNT NO. 14290-84-140 (45%)

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
BACHMANN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
ENGINEERING OPERATIONS FACILITY - CANOPY REPLACEMENT/EXPANSION
CONTRACT NO. 8592
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $153,311.00 $153,311.00 0.62 $95,052.82 0.00 $0.00 0.62 $95,052.82 62.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $153,311.00 $95,052.82 $0.00 $95,052.82 62.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACCT NO. 14290-83-140 (55%) / 14290-84-140 (45%)
- REDUCE PLYWOOD LINER HEIGHT 
FROM 8' TO 4' 1.00 Lump Sum -$3,909.00 ($3,909.00) 1.00 ($3,909.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($3,909.00) 100.00%

- INCREASE ROOF PITCH FROM 2/12 
TO 4/12 1.00 Lump Sum $3,147.00 $3,147.00 1.00 $3,147.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,147.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL ($762.00) ($762.00) $0.00 ($762.00)

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $152,549.00 $94,290.82 $0.00 $94,290.82 61.81%

PAGE 2 OF 2




